
Berkeley and District Skittles League

Home Team Fixtures 2023-2024

Hamfields Leisure
Wk Date Day Home Team Captain

2023

2 14 Sep Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

3 21 Sep Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

4 28 Sep 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

5 05 Oct Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

6 12 Oct Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

7 19 Oct 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

8 26 Oct Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

9 02 Nov 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

10 09 Nov Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

11 16 Nov 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

12 23 Nov Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

13 30 Nov 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

14 07 Dec Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

15 14 Dec 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

2024

16 11 Jan 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

17 18 Jan Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

18 25 Jan 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

19 01 Feb Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

20 08 Feb 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

21 15 Feb 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

22 22 Feb Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

24 07 Mar Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

25 14 Mar 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

26 21 Mar Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

27 28 Mar 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

28 04 Apr Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382

29 11 Apr 8pm Thursday Not a Clue Angela Barnes  07759 415898 | after 6 pm

30 18 Apr Thursday Quality Factors Darren Chapman  07712 288382
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